

Posta del Norte is one of the finest bird hunting destinations in the world. We recently purchased Posta del Norte and have very attractive introductory rates for next year. We have split the 2012 season into a high and promotional season because of the demand of our clients. Please note that the birds are plentiful all year round. The seasons were only created because of the travel schedules of our clients.

2012 HIGH SEASON

JANUARY - AUGUST

BASIC 3 DAYS	\$530* \$690 PER DAY
Non - Hunters	\$265 PER DAY
PRIVATE ROOM (WHEN AVAILABLE)	NO CHARGE
EXTRA NIGHT (DINNER & BREAKFAST)	\$195 (NO HUNTING INCLUDED)
LARGE GROUP DISCOUNT	\$4900 per day for entire group (up to 14 people
	* LIMITED TIME OFFER

2012 PROMOTONIAL SEASON

SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER

BASIC 3 DAYS	\$430° \$690 Per day
Non - Hunters	\$215 PER DAY
PRIVATE ROOM (WHEN AVAILABLE)	NO CHARGE
EXTRA NIGHT (DINNER & BREAKFAST)	\$195 (No Hunting Included)
LARGE GROUP DISCOUNT	\$3900 per day for entire group (up to 14 people
	* LIMITED TIME OFFER

2012 PROMOTIONS

Now is the time to book a shoot with your son or daughter at Posta del Norte. For the first time ever, we are offering a great father/son promotion. During the months of October, November and December, fathers pay \$1,800 and one son goes for free! Additional son/daughters will be extended a 50% discount. Please note the father/son promotion if for sons or daughters 24 years or less.

Our lodge has seven bedrooms each with one queen size bed and a private bathroom. We have the option to add two twin size beds if necessary. We can offer the private lodge with a group of 4 or more people. We have a large group discount where the lodge can be purchased for \$4,900 per day in the high season and \$3,900 during the low season. For a group of 14, the discount per person is over 35%.



INCLUDED IN PACKAGES

All ground transportation to/from Cordoba airport and hunting grounds

Six (6) dove hunts (2 per day)

Professional hunting guides

Deluxe single occupancy lodging with private bathrooms

All meals, breakfast, lunch, and dinner

All beverages, including selection of the finest Argentine wines, local beers, and local hard liquor

Laundry, boot cleaning and gun cleaning

All local taxes and service charges

NOT INCLUDED IN PACKAGES

Airfare Shells

Permits: \$65 per day Gun rental: \$65 per day

Gun entry permit: \$100 per gun in Cordoba and \$110 per gun in Buenos Aires

Gratuities for guides and house staff

\$100 surcharge (one way) for single passenger traveling Cordoba/Posta del Norte before or

after the shooting party.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PAYMENT POLICIES: A 50% deposit is required to reserve your requested hunt dates. The deposit is not refundable. Full payment is due 60 days in advance of your scheduled hunt. We recommend trip insurance, which we can provide. Please inquire for updated rates. The acceptable methods of payment after arrival at Posta del Norte for shells, gun rental, hunting license, and pro shop items is credit card, cash or personal checks. A 3.5% surcharge will be applied for credit card payments and 2.5% for US checks. These fees are what the local banks charge us; we regret any inconvenience.